## 502981275 09/18/2014

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3027874

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SYMANTEC CORPORATION	09/05/2009

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SYMANTEC CORPORATION
Street Address:	350 ELLIS STREET
City:	MOUNTAIN VIEW
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94043

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11590389

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (212)230-8888

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Email:** MEGAN.STEMBRIDGE@WILMERHALE.COM

Correspondent Name: THOMAS E. ANDERSON

Address Line 1: 1875 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE NW

Address Line 2: WILMERHALE

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1762030.1245US1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MEGAN L. STEMBRIDGE	
SIGNATURE:	/MEGAN L. STEMBRIDGE/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/18/2014	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=1245US1\_Change\_of\_Address\_for\_recording#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 033766 FRAME: 0362

502981275

U.S. Patent Application No.: 11/590389 Attorney Docket No.: 1762030.01245US1 Client Reference No.: S06-0326-US

## **ATTACHMENT** ADDRESS CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE

Symantec Corporation Assignee:

20330 Stevens Creek Boulevard Assignee Old Address:

Cupertino, California 95014

Symantec Corporation 350 Ellis Street Assignee:

Assignee New Address:

Mountain View, California 94043

ActiveUS 136124812v.1

RECORDED: 09/18/2014

**PATENT REEL: 033766 FRAME: 0363**